
VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA 5 

Roll No. 

1-50 

51-100 

Students who had already taken Admission in B. Com. Semester-l (Regular & Seir 
inance) (4 year CBCS Programme) Session (2025-29) are directed to fill up 

Suoject Registration Form, which is available on College Website. Students are 
advised to take print out of the form and checked by Instructor then submit the 

same to Sri Prashant Kumar on Examination Counter No. 6 after filling the same. 

101-150 

151-200 

201-250 

251-300 

301 to All 

1 to All 

Class 

B. Com. Sem.-1 (R) 

B. Com. Sem. -1 (R) 

B. Com. Sem. -1 (R) 

B. Com. Sem. -1 (R) 

B. Com. Sem. -1 (R) 

B. Com. Sem. -1 (R) 

B. Com. Sem. -1 (R) 

NOTICE 
The 29th July 2025 

B. Com. Sem. -1 (S/F) 

05.08.2025 

Date of Submission Form Name of Advisor 

05.08.2025 

05.08.2025 

06.08.2025 

06.08.2025 

06.08.2025 

0612- 2670782 
mailvmperDqnad com 

06.08.2025 

Tate. 

06.08.2025 

Dr. Ajay Kr. Sah 

Miss Nisha Saha 

Mrs. Shalini 

Dr. Anuradha Singh 

Dr. Niharika Kumari 

Dr. Zafar Alam 

Dr. Puja Sahni 

Dr. Priyam Bharti 

Principal 
Vanijya Mahavidyalaya 

Patna University, Patna-05 



VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA-8 

Roll No. 

1-All 

Class 

NOTICE 

Students who had already taken Admission in B. B. A. Sermester-1 ( Session 2025 

28) are directed to fill up Subject Registration Form, which is available on College 
Website. Students are advised to take print out of the form and checked by 

Instructor then submit the same to Sri Prashant Kumar on Examination Counter 

No. 6 after filling the same. 

B. B. A. 

The 29th July 2025 

: 061- 2670782 
_mod: peVmDqodzom 

Date of Submission Form 

06.08.2025 

Date, 

Name of Advisor 

Dr. Suppan Prasad Singh 

Co-ordinator 
BBA Course 

Vanijya Mahavidyalaya 
Patna University, Patna-05 



Serial No. 

Name of the College : VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Programme: B. Com. Semester-i (Regular) 

Student Application ID No. 

Roll No. 

Financial Accounting 

Course Title 

Principles & Functions of Marketing 

Introductory Microeconomics 

English Communication/ MIL Hindi 

Communication in Everyday Life 

Swachh Bharat 

Signature of Student 

(Date) 

PATNA UNIVERSITY 
SUBJECT REGISTRATION FORM 

Course No. 

MJC-1 

MIC-1 

MDC-2 

AEC-1 

SEC-1 

VAC-1 

Name (In Block Letters) 

Signature of Semester Advisor 

(Date) 

Local/ Hostel Address : 

Mobile No. : 

Credit/ 
Credit Hours 

06 

03 

03 

02 

03 

03 

Total Credit Offered: 20 

Email ID: 

Withdrawal / 
Addition / Repetition 

Signature of HOD 
(Date & Seal) 

Session 2025-29 

Name of the Instructor(s) in block 
letters and Signature with date 

Principal 
(Date & Seal) 



Serial No. 

Name of the College : VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Programme: B. Com. Semester-i (Self Finance) 

Student Application ID No. 

Roll No.: 

Financial Accounting 

Course Title 

Principles & Functions of Marketing 

Introductory Microeconomics 

English Communication/ MIL Hindi 

Communication in Everyday Life 
Swachh Bharat 

Signature of Student 
(Date) 

PATNA UNIVERSITY 
SUBJECT REGISTRATION FORM 

Course No. 

MJC-1 

MIC-1 

MDC-2 

AEC-1 

SEC-1 

VAC-1 

Name (ln Block Letters) : 

Signature of Semester Advisor 
(Date) 

Local / Hostel Address : 

Mobile No.: 

Credit/ 
Credit Hours 

06 

03 

03 

02 

03 

03 

Total Credit Offered:20 

Email ID: 

Withdrawal / 
Addition/Repetition 

Signature of HOD 
(Date & Seal) 

Session 2025-29 

Name of the Instructor(s) in biock 
letters and Signature with date 

Principal 
(Date & Seal) 



Serial No. 

Name of the College : VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Programme: B.B.A. 

Student Application ID No. 

Roll No.: 

Course Title 

Fundamental of Management 

Business Mathematics & Statistics 

English Communication 

Business Environment 

Signature of Student 
(Date) 

PATNA UNIVERSITY 
SUBJECT REGISTRATION FORM 

Course No. 

CC-1 

CC-2 

AECC 

GE-1 

Name (In Block Letters) : 

Signature of Semester Advisor 
(Date) 

Local /Hostel Address : 

Mobile No. : 

Credit/ 
Credit Hours 

Total Credit Offered : 20 

Email ID : 

Withdrawal/ 
Addition / Repetition 

Signature of HOD 
(Date & Seal) 

Session 2025-2 & 

Name of the Instructor(s) in block 
letters and Signature with date 

Principal 
(Date & Seal) 
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