## वाणिज्य महाविद्यालय VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA

पटवा विद्वविद्यालय, पटवा-५ PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA-5





©: 0612-2670782 a\_mail: pr./mpu@gmail.com

Date, .....

## **NOTICE**

The 29th July 2025

Students who had already taken Admission in B. Com. Semester-I (Regular & Self Finance) (4 year CBCS Programme) Session (2025-29) are directed to fill up Subject Registration Form, which is available on College Website. Students are advised to take print out of the form and checked by Instructor then submit the same to Sri Prashant Kumar on Examination Counter No. 6 after filling the same.

Roll <b>No</b> .	Class	Date of Submission Form	Name of Advisor
1-50	B. Com. Sem1 (R)	05.08.2025	Dr. Ajay Kr. Sah
51-100	B. Com. Sem1 (R)	05.08.2025	Miss Nisha Saha
101-150	B. Com. Sem1 (R)	05.08.2025	Mrs. Shalini
151-200	B. Com. Sem1 (R)	06.08.2025	Dr. Anuradha Singh
201-250	B. Com. Sem1 (R)	06.08.2025	Dr. Niharika Kumari
251-300	B. Com. Sem1 (R)	06.08.2025	Dr. Zafar Alam
301 to All	B. Com. Sem1 (R)	06.08.2025	Dr. Puja Sahni
	•		
1 to All	B. Com. Sem1 (S/F)	06.08.2025	Dr. Priyam Bharti

Principal Vanijya Mahavidyalaya Patna University, Patna-05



पटना विश्वविद्यालय, पटना⊸् PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA-5

Ref. .....



(D): 0612- 2670782 •\_mail: pr/vmpu@gmail.com

Date, .....

### NOTICE

The 29th July 2025

Students who had already taken Admission in B. B. A. Semester-I (Session 2025-28) are directed to fill up Subject Registration Form, which is available on College Website. Students are advised to take print out of the form and checked by Instructor then submit the same to Sri Prashant Kumar on Examination Counter No. 6 after filling the same.

Roll No.	Class	Date of Submission Form	Name of Advisor
1-All	B. B. A.	06.08.2025	Dr. Suppan Prasad Singh

Co-ordinator
BBA Course
Vanijya Mahavidyalaya
Patna University, Patna-05

#### **PATNA UNIVERSITY**

#### SUBJECT REGISTRATION FORM

REGISTRATION FORM	Session 2025-29

Serial No
Name of the College : VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Programme: B. Com. Semester-I (Regular)

Student Application ID No		Local / Hostel Address :							
					Course Title	Course No.	Credit / Credit Hours	Withdrawal / Addition / Repetition	Name of the Instructor(s) in block letters and Signature with date
					Financial Accounting	MJC-1	06		
Principles & Functions of Marketing	MIC-1	03							
Introductory Microeconomics	MDC-2	03							
English Communication / MIL Hindi	AEC-1	02							
Communication in Everyday Life	SEC-1	03							
Swachh Bharat	VAC-1	03							

Total Credit Offered: 20

Signature of Student (Date)

Signature of Semester Advisor (Date)

Signature of HOD (Date & Seal)

Principal (Date & Seal)

# **PATNA UNIVERSITY**

erial No				
Name of the College : VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAY	'A			Session 2025-29
Programme : B. Com. Semester-I (Self Finance)				
Student Application ID No	Name (In Block Letters) :  Local / Hostel Address :  Mobile No. : , Email ID :			
Course Title	Course No.	Credit / Credit Hours	Withdrawal / Addition / Repetition	Name of the Instructor(s) in block
Financial Accounting	MJC-1	06	Addition / Repetition	letters and Signature with date
Principles & Functions of Marketing	MIC-1	03		
Introductory Microeconomics	MDC-2	03		
English Communication / MIL Hindi	AEC-1	02		
Communication in Everyday Life	SEC-1	03		

**Total Credit Offered: 20** 

03

03

SEC-1

VAC-1

Signature of Student (Date)

Swachh Bharat

Signature of Semester Advisor (Date)

Signature of HOD (Date & Seal)

Principal (Date & Seal)

#### **PATNA UNIVERSITY**

#### SUBJECT REGISTRATION FORM

			Session 2025-2 🖁	
Student Application ID No		Name (In Block Letters):  Local / Hostel Address:		
Course No.	Credit / Credit Hours	Withdrawal / Addition / Repetition	Name of the Instructor(s) in block letters and Signature with date	
CC-1				
CC-2				
AECC				
GE-1				
	Course No.  CC-1  CC-2  AECC  GE-1	Local / Hostel	Local / Hostel Address :	

**Total Credit Offered: 20** 

Signature of Student (Date)

Signature of Semester Advisor (Date)

Signature of HOD (Date & Seal)

Principal (Date & Seal)